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
through the national relocation home in-
spection industry and the American Society 
of Home Inspectors.  Ron successfully 
completes annual continuing education 
requirements  to improve his knowledge 
about homes , and to pass this knowledge to 
his clients. There is a difference  - choose 
experience and training when selecting your 
home inspector. 

Certified Inspector  #204743 
American Society of Home Inspectors 

Laurel Steen
Marshall Offi ce

507-337-4029
lsteen@fi bmn.com

NMLS# 478562

Carol Wixon
Marshall Offi ce

507-337-4031
cwixon@fi bmn.com

NMLS# 478565

With todayʼs low interest rates, itʼs a great time to buy a new 
home. As your local Independent Bank, we’re able to provide a
timely response to your loan request.

                 hen you’ve found the right home, come see us for your
               Home Loan. Our experienced loan officers will explain the
           financing process and help you with a Home Loan that meets
your needs.

W

You Pick The House...
We’ll Do The Rest



Steve Struchen
507-530-6272 cell
sstruke@hotmail.com

        Matt Larson, Broker
      605-201-0450

   800 E. Main St.
  Marshall, MN
507-537-4321 offi ce

Larry Pires
605-695-0309

To View all Marshall Area Listings, go to:  www.realestateretrievers.com

3.2 Acres of Commercial Property
with US Hwy 14 Frontage

TRACY  INVESTMENTS

8 LANE BOWLING CENTER
MLS# 6025491     $90,000

TRACY LANES

New Listing • New Construction
Twin home on Lake Yankton! 2BR 2BA, 1700 sq ft., in-fl oor heat, 

paved streets, lights, curb & gutters, no assessments, 65’ lake shore.

Balaton, MN  
MLS# 6032040 

$274,900

Zoned commercial. 2BR, 2BA. 2200 sq ft. Explore your 
opportunity or just move in to your all new home! Oversized 

2 car garage. 30 Valhalla Drive. MLS# 6030791

$344,900
Price Reduced

4 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms  on 3.98 acres.
Close to Marshall on a Tar road

$205,000 MLS# 6032728

Call Steve at 507-530-6272

MERRY CHRISTMAS & HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Marshall Acreage

Premier State-of-the-Art Home on Lake Shetek!
6BRs, 6BAs, formal dining & great room. 100’ + of Lake Front! New lawn, 3 

car fi nished garage, in-fl oor heat, home & garage dual furnace, quiet variable 
speed fans. Smart siding, led lighting, wrap around deck, walk out basement.

Lake Shetek      $899,000   MLS# 6032839

Multiple business building and land sale.

mls# 6025746  $180,000

Real Estate Retrievers 
WELCOMES

Keith 
Engelkes

Work with Keith, and 
Real Estate Retrievers, 
to list your home or to 
represent you in your 

next purchase.

507-828-8499
Keith.englkes@gmail.com

Price Reduced

5BR, 2BA, Large Lot, 2-Car Garage, Needs Egress Windows.
130 Tracy St - Tracy                         MLS# 6032983

$110,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION!
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Steve Struchen
507-530-6272 cell
sstruke@hotmail.com

        Matt Larson, Broker
      605-201-0450

   800 E. Main St.
  Marshall, MN
507-537-4321 offi ce

Larry Pires
605-695-0309

To View all Marshall Area Listings, go to:  www.realestateretrievers.com

New ListiNg!
Key Largo oN LaKe sheteK

MLs 6030129: Southwest Minnesota’s Best 
summer Lake Hot Spot! The only Restaurant on 
Lake Shetek! Food, Drinks, Live Entertainment 
band stand set up, Tiki Bar, Volleyball, Docks 
for drive up boat lake access. This setting is 
your destination for weddings, vacationers at 
the lake, or summer gatherings, dining and 
bar. The asking price includes the Business, 
Facilities and Real Estate and Lake shore property. On/Off Sale, Sunday 
Liquor, food and Gift shop. Building has over 10,000 sq ft. of floor space. 
Asphalt driveway with shared parking. $799,000

Call Steve StruChen for more information.
(507) 630-6272

800 E. Main • Marshall, MN
(507) 537-4321

Steve Struchen 
ASSociAte Broker

(507) 530-6272

Matt Larson, Broker, (605) 201-0450

www.realestateretrievers.com

New ListiNg!
Key Largo oN LaKe sheteK

MLs 6030129: Southwest Minnesota’s Best 
summer Lake Hot Spot! The only Restaurant on 
Lake Shetek! Food, Drinks, Live Entertainment 
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
of Green Lake. 5 Bdrm Suites. Over 3 stories with captivating water views. 
Luxury lake living with sugar sand swimming off the dock. Spacious living, 2 
kitchens, 2 garages, bonus rooms, 2 balcony patios, & hot tub. MLS# 6032374

Price Reduced

$385,000
21930 62nd Street NW, Sunburg

New England country fl are home with 3318 sq. ft. on West Norway 
Lake sits on 1.5 acres. Private level lot w/ 150 ft. of sandy lake shore. 
2 master suites, 2 kitchens, large lake-facing windows and a 4 car 
heated garage. New shingles and carpeting.  5BR, 3BA MLS# 6029164

$229,900
206 Pine St SW, New London

Well maintained 4 BR, 1 3/4 BA home with rare 3 stall garage on 
double lot located in nice neighborhood close to school, town and 
across from city park. MLS# 6033111

New Listing

$134,900
112 3rd Ave SE, New London

Amazing corner lot location with views of the Mill Pond, quick 
access to walking and biking trails, schools, downtown and more! 
This well maintained home has an over-sized 2 car detached garage 
MLS# 6033087

New Listing

$115,987
14702 Old Mill Rd, Spicer

Seasonal Cabin with common interest shoreline and grounds on both 
Nest and Green Lakes!!! The scenery, nature, fi shing, recreation and 
the attraction of running water. This Lake Retreat is perfect for anyone 
looking to beat the heat. MLS# 6033069

New Listing

$139,900
601 15th St SW, Willmar

Feel at home in this gem of a house with its elegant hardwood 
fl ooring, beautiful trim work and character throughout. Move in with 
nothing to worry about as many updates already done, such as many 
new appliances, furnace, water heater, and roof. MLS# 6033095

New Listing

$654,987
7911 North Shore Dr, Spicer

Ye Olde Mill Inn Resort, The history of the location echos from 
generations past. Nestled among the shores of beautiful Nest & Green 
Lakes! This Luxury home rest literally ‘over the water! Enjoy the Lake 
lifestyle and Resort atmosphere. MLS# 6033071

New Listing

$115,987
14696 Old Mill Rd, Spicer

Seasonal Cabin with common shoreline and grounds on both Nest 
and Green Lakes!!! The scenery, nature, fi shing, recreation and the 
attraction of running water. This Lake Retreat is perfect for anyone 
looking to beat the heat. MLS# 6033068

New Listing

$199,000
1404 17th St SW, Willmar

This home has been meticulously maintained with many ‘’Big Ticket’’ 
items taken care of. The home has new shingles and new siding. 
Many of the windows have been replaced. MLS# 6032948

New Listing

$91,000
12522 15th St SE, Svea

Hidden away in the small town of Svea is this charming 3 bedroom, 
1 bath home. This home comes complete with two living areas (main 
fl oor/basement), a welcoming kitchen/dining area, original wood 
fl oors and the list goes on.  MLS# 6032926

New Listing

14 Main St S, New London
Downtown New London Apartment available for rent. One bedroom 
and One bathroom. Cozy living quarters nestled near the river and all 
the conveniences of downtown. Rent includes sewer & water. Tenant 
responsible for heat, electric & telecom. MLS# 6033035

New Listing

Lease: $590
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RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

$252,379
1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar

All One Level Living Patio Home in Oslo Meadows! 3BR, 2BA, Finished 1630 sf & 2 
stall 576 sf garage. New Construction being built. Quality “Mike Kompelien Custom 
Homes Inc” pulls out all the stops on style, design, materials, finishes & floor plan. 
It’s not just a house, It’s your Home! Additional Options available. Purchase your 
Brand New home & Contact us to discuss the details today. MLS# 6030669

$224,900
229 NE Birch, New London

Enjoy beautiful Minnesota sunsets over the Crow River from the 
large multi-level deck of this 4BR, 2BA home with 2 docks, 200 
ft of shoreline on the Crow River & 1.66 acres. New windows 
and insulated 2 car garage. MLS# 6029792

$285,000
3233 450th Street, Montevideo

Spacious home on 7+ acres. Open layout, large bsmt, MF BRs & laundry. 
Att oversized 2 car garage & det 2 stall garage with office space, work 
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
up the paint, redo the wood floors and add your personal touches 
and furnishings to make it your own. 4BR, 2 BA, front porch, newer 
basement and 2 outbuildings. MLS# 6032833

$94,750
401 Julii Street SE, Willmar

This inviting home on a large corner lot. Charming curb appeal. 
Located a short walk or drive from all that willmar offers. Extra 
Concrete parking pad. 2BR & 1BA upstairs. 1BR & ½BA on 
main. 2BR & 1BA in basement. Newer Furnace. MLS# 6031216

$99,900
606 11th St S, Montevideo

Recently Updated - New: Furnace, A/C, Windows, Siding,   
& New Vinyl flooring in the kitchen, dining room, laundry room 
and bathroom, interior completely repainted. Hardwood floors 
in living room and bedrooms. Large Back Yard. MLS# 6031896
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 Lot 5 NE 29th St - Hidden Oaks, Willmar
Build your dream home on this nice lot. Lot is located on a 
cul-de-sac with paved roads. Call me today to take a look. 
MLS# 6021757

$39,650
Lot 1 NE 29th St - Hidden Oaks, Willmar

Build your dream home on this nice lot that is located on a 
cul-de-sac with paved roads. Call me today to take a look. 
MLS# 6021756

$34,700

LOTS & LAND

651 W River Drive, New London
Nice large lot on Crow River in Westland Park. Paved Road 
Access. City water & sewer. No Building restrictions so you 
can pick your own builder with no committee approval. MSL# 
6028925

$42,900

216 Central Ave E, New London
Nice corner lot to apply for a variance to build a house, storage shed 
or garage on the East Side of Beautiful New London. MLS# 6029017

$17,000

$89,900
11941 21st Street NE, Spicer

Oversized waterfront lake lot. Located west of Spicer it’s a 
quick drive to all that the lakes area offers! Enjoy your sunrise 
over the water! Good fi shing. Wildlife. Water Sports. Rural 
Country Feel on a Cul-De-Sac. MLS# 6029235

Xxx 62nd St NW, Sunburg
Nice 4.69 acre lot 2nd tier to West Norway Lake. Great place to 
build your dream home. Super private and it even has a pond. 
MLS# 6029971

$69,000
Xxx 53rd St NW, Sunburg

Looking for that perfect spot to build your dream home? 
Views of Games Lake and privacy of 5 acres. Purchase the 
lot right next door with 4.7 acresfor even more privacy.  
(2 Lots Available) MLS# 6029970

$69,000

XXXXX 120th Avenue NW, Pennock
Prime farm land with crop production rating of 89.9. Currently 
in corn but has had sugar beets and beans. 113 of the 116 
acres being farmed. Seller has the right to refuse and accept all 
offers. Sellers are related to the listing agent. MLS# 6031507

$788,800

XXX 40th St SW, Montevideo
Hunting? Building? Investing? It’s not enrolled in government 
programs so there’s another option. 2+ acres west of trees is grass 
for wildlife or haying. East of trees is virgin native grassland. U of 
M study can be viewed at listing agent’s offi ce! MLS# 6031371

$59,900

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

$49,900
636 Main Ave, Murdock

Charming home in Murdock has 3 Bedroom and 2 bathrooms 
with a single stall garage and a Huge fenced backyard. Stop 
out and take a gander - or contact us for the interactive 3D 
Tour!  MLS# 6031762

Price Reduced

$49,900
721 4th Ave, Madison

Nice home with endless possibilities, this home offers the 
old style feel on a corner lot with a fenced in area for pets or 
children. Check this Out! MLS# 6031897

$59,900
27 N Division St, Clara City

Look at this handsome home in Clara City. 4 bedrooms and 2 
bathrooms and a two stall detached garage. Nice features like 
hardwood fl oors and much more. Be sure to ask us for the 3D 
interactive tour! Schedule your showing today. MLS# 6031749

Price Reduced

$199,876
5255 Hwy 71 NE, Willmar

80’ of Lakeshore Meets High Traffi c location with an Existing 
Business Plus a Residence. Continue to Operate the Archery Shop 
and Bait Store along the HWy 71 / Hwy 23 Corridor - Plus enjoy 
lake life living. 3D interactive tour available. MLS# 6032209

Contingent

$158,900
613 13th St SW, Willmar

Easy living in this immaculate home. 3 spacious bdrms (1 on 
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
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES

8925 71 Street NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 6031276  /  $650,000
200+ ft level sand beach. Open layout, chef’s kitchen, heated bsmnt fl oors. Master suite has 2 walk-in closets. 7 bedroom, 4 bath. Tennis & basketball courts, heated shop & storage.

Elkhorn Lake

13394 Indian Beach Rd – Spicer  /  MLS# 6026059  /  $900,000
5 BR, 4 BA. 244 ft of level beach. Open living area with stately windows facing the lake, gourmet 

kitchen, lakeside patio. Large entertaining areas both inside and out. Carefree living at Indian Beach 
Harbor. NO lawn mowing or snow plowing, shared swimming pool.

Green Lake Green Lake

12973 134th Avenue NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 6030354  /  $472,000
3 BR, 3 BA on corner lot! Open-concept with 9 feet ceilings, granite counters,

heated bathroom fl oors, wet bar, and offi ce space. Care-free living in
Indian Beach Harbor with a shared pool and club house.

Green Lake

8751 N Shore Drive Drive – Spicer  /  MLS# 6032756  /  $1,100,000
STUNNING IMMACULATE HOME! 110’ of lakeshore on Green Lake and it comes fully furnished. Dream kitchen, water views, open concept, offi ce, fi replace,

walk in closets and 2 laundry areas. Lakeside Balcony. Additional detached garage to store the lake toys. 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom.

319 N Lake Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 6026714  /  $532,000

Customize your taste in a new construction 
twin home with approximately

2400 square feet, a walk out basement
and 50 feet on Green Lake!

TO BE MOVED TO BE BUILT

100’ feet on Green Lake

PENDING

HOMES PLUS • JANUARY 2019 • PAGE 32



JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

JASMINE VIKSE
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

7595 North Shore Drive #104 – Spicer  /  MLS# 6030866  /  $139,900
Enjoy Green Lake without the maintenance & hassle! This spacious condo features
2+ bdrms, 2 baths, a gas fi replace, 2 large decks and an attached one car garage!

Green Lake

22748 62 St NW – Sunburg  /  MLS# 6029732  /  $367,000
Beautiful 4BR, 4BA home with 200 ft on Norway Lake. Fresh paint throughout, updated kitchen, vaulted ceilings, main fl oor master suite, main fl oor laundry,

gas fi replace, patio doors to the deck, walk-out basement & much more! The sunsets and memories at the lake are free!

Norway Lake

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME TODAY! 100FT OF LEVEL BEACH ON GREEN LAKE!
11231 North Shore – Spicer  /  MLS# 6024176  /  $350,000

Large lot -- keep the cabin or build your dream home on the sandy beach near Lone Tree. 

Green Lake

Norway Lake

18986 NW Co Rd 5 – New London
Sunset Shore Cabins available $37,000 – $250,000

10750 County Road 9 NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 6031123  /  $317,700
3 BR, 2 BA. Over 7 acres and a 36x56 shed! Open layout, oak cabinets, quartz counters.

Main fl oor master with private deck and walk-in closet. Guest bed/bath on main.
Lower level family room, a guest bed, offi ce & storage area with a walk out.

Henderson Lake

5177 Hwy 71 NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 6025721  /  $223,500
3 bedroom, 2 bath Adorable Year-Round Home on Eagle Lake. Enjoy the views of your 100ft lake lot from the spacious deck! Walk-out basement.

Tuck-under garage and lakeside room could be used as a sunroom, game room or workshop. Plenty of room for yard games and bon fi res.

Eagle Lake

NEW PRICE

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES
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JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

JASMINE VIKSE
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

411 19 Street SE – Willmar  /  MLS# 6032242  /  $257,700
Tastefully updated condo with great views on Valley View Golf Course! New fl ooring,
fresh paint & granite countertops! Plenty of space for guests and a workspace in the

basement that’s accessible from the garage. Call today for a private tour!

1301 23 Street SE, Willmar  /  MLS# 6032310  /  $322,000
Beautiful 4 bedroom 3 bath town home featuring an open concept main fl oor with 
maple cabinets, Cambria countertops, sun room, a loft, backyard patio and more!

1205 16th Street SW – Willmar  /  MLS# 6032678  /  $162,000
Spacious 6 bedroom home with hardwood fl oors, a gas fi replace,

double garage & more! Call today for your tour!

1051 Hill Road SW – Willmar  /  MLS# 6031503  /  $287,700
Charming, Spacious 4BR, 4BA home has been completely remodeled.

Master Suite. Upper and lower laundry. 3 season porch, outdoor patios.

340 Martinson Boulevard – Spicer  /  MLS# 6031648  /  $237,700
Enjoy maintenance-free living in this 3 BR, 3BA  condo. Open concept great for 

entertaining & an outdoor patio. Upper level master suite, 2 guest beds & guest bath
& laundry. Located within walking distance to all of Spicer’s hot spots!

3 BR, 1 BA
1010 5th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 6032692   $150,000

3 BR, 2 BA
7091 153 Avenue NE – Spicer

MLS# 6032570   $92,000

2 BR, 1 BA
608 Becker Avenue SW – Willmar

MLS# 6032609   $83,900

4 BR, 2 BA
209 Atlantic Avenue NE – Pennock

MLS# 6031863   $115,000

NEW PRICE

SOLD

16780 72nd St NE – New London  /  MLS# 6033067  /  $297,700
Hop on your golf cart (or snowmobile) and check out this 3+BR, 3BA located on Little Crow 
Golf Course. Main fl oor features an eat-in kitchen, 2+BRs, sunroom, laundry, boot room & 
more! Lower level family room, another BR (or 2), bath & clean/dry storage & work space!

NEW LISTING

PENDING

Little Crow Golf Course

CONTINGENT
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LOTS & LAND

1.36 acre residential lot
close to town

Lot 1 Blk 1 NE 51 Street – Spicer
MLS# 6009707   $30,000

Building lot on Cul de Sac.
City sewer and water hookups.

101 NE 32nd Ave – Willmar
MLS# 6022086   $35,000

Eagle’s Landing

Bldg Lots on paved roads. 1.26 - 2.58 acres
NE Co Rd 9 – New London
MLS# 6024435 - 6024442

$28,000 - $36,000 each lot

Cameron Ridge

Newer Development
Second Addition – Spicer
MLS# 6002054     $25,000

Pebble Beach

Residential lot on cul de sac near 
downtown

507 Julia Circle – Spicer
MLS# 6010982   $27,500

Indian Beach Harbor
Xxx 134th Avenue NE – Spicer

MLS# 6030356   $67,000

Green Lake

3 Building Lots available
on Woodcock Lake.

Loretta Circle – Spicer
MLS# 6030307   $72,000-82,000

Woodcock Lake

7 lots available, 2+ acres each
47 Avenue NE – Willmar

MLS# 6032199-6032205  $25,000 – 40,000

9 Cabins Left for Sale starting at just $37,000!
 MLS# 6031610 thru 6031621

NORWAY LAKE

6

5

4

10
11

8

9

12

1

2

3
7

CABINS FOR SALE

JaLanny Rupp: 320.894.4512
Jane Vikse: 320.979.0632

Norw
ay

 Lak
e

18986 NW Co Rd 5 – New London
*** NORWAY LAKE ***

Sunset Shores Cabins

STARTING AT

$37,000

$289,000
20151 Hwy 23 NE – NEW LONDON

SOLD
Updated 4BR home just outside New London. 
5 acres, 46x64 heated shed, att & det garages. 
Spacious mudroom. Finished basement & spacious 
front porch. NO assessment for proposed Hwy 
project! MLS# 6029540

5 ACRE PROPERTY

George Lake home with 4 bdrms, 2 baths and 106ft of 
sandy beach! The main level of the home has an open 
fl oor concept between the kitchen, dining and living 
rooms and features vaulted ceilings. Enjoy gorgeous 
views of the lake from the spacious deck and from 
just about every room in the house! The fi nished 
walk-out basement has guest bedrooms, bath and 
large family room. The guest cabin could be great 
for weekend guests or use for storage and the 2-car 
attached garage is very spacious & has a workshop. 
You’ll enjoy the large yard and beautiful fl owers and 
trees this property has to offer. Move right in - there 
are newer windows and appliances, furnace and fresh 
paint! Septic is in compliance. Great value - listed 
below County market price! MLS# 6031676

11925 42nd Street NE – SPICER
*** GEORGE LAKE ***

SALE PENDING

$349,000

$138,000
313 1st Ave NE – NEW LONDON

SALE PENDING

3 bedroom, 2 bathroom located near all of New 
London’s shops, restaurants and DNR trail! The 
property includes 2 spacious decks, nice backyard 
and storage shed - there is also a nice breezeway/
mudroom area between the garage and house! 
Newer kitchen cabinets, shingles and windows 
make this move-in ready!! There is potential for 
a 4th bedroom in the basement with the current 
egress window - and this home offers plenty of 
storage space. Come take a look - schedule a 
showing today! MLS# 6032781

JaLanny Rupp
Broker/Agent

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

facebook.com/jalannyrupp

Let’s Find
You a

NEW
HOME

in the
New Year!
Give me a Call!

2nd Tier Eagle Lake
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1 acre commercial land just off Hwy 12 E.
532 Benson Ave SE – Willmar

MLS# 6029763    $119,000

1.34 Acres
Xxx 121st Street NE – New London

MLS# 6031387   $112,000

Long Lake

1.3 acre wooded lot
Xxxx Long Lake Rd – Willmar

MLS# 6026379    $39,700

Jasmine Vikse, Realtor®

320-894-3862 | jvikse@hotmail.com

COMMERCIALFOR LEASE

3415 sq ft available or 3 separate 
spaces of 1,000 sq ft each

768 North Creek Dr NE – Willmar
MLS# 6029197    $14/sq ft + CAM

30x53 Commercial Building
1017 Hwy 12 E – Willmar
MLS# 6025744   $248,000

5185 County 4 NE – Atwater
5 BD 2 BA Fully Furnished. 1 year lease.

MLS# 6032868    $1,500

9335 N Shore – Drive Spicer
3+ BR. Lease thru 3/19. Fully Furnished.

MLS# 6032471   $1,700

Diamond Lake Green Lake

1.62 acres right off of Hwy 23, Spicer.
8801 NE 60th St – Spicer
MLS# 6005913   $82,000

Build your Business here

12400 Co Rd 4 NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 6030564  /  $387,000
Open concept. Walk-in pantry, vaulted ceilings, sun room overlooking Jessie Lake.

2.5 + Acres

NEW PRICE

3956 189 Avenue NW – New London  /  MLS# 6032267  /  $396,000
Gorgeous views on 100’ Norway Lake! 3 BR, 2 BA, updated windows, siding, roof.

Norway Lake

NEW PRICE

23431 W Front Street – Sunburg  /  MLS# 6032174  /  $245,000
Open concept, spacious kitchen & new fl ooring. Stunning views of ‘’The Golden Pond’’

LOTS & LAND

125x100 Lot
300 Lake Avenue, N Spicer

MLS# 6025178   $75,000

NEW YEAR,
NEW HOME!

FOR SALE FOR LEASE
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Deb Anderson Bergstrom
Mortgage Banker - NMLS# 522398

320.796.4808  
dandersonbergstrom@unitedprairiebank.com

Your local Mortgage expert can help make 
it a reality. Call or stop by today!

Found your Dream Home?
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Paul Ryan, Broker/Owner
320-295-3121
paulryan@remax.net

Lacey Aalderks
320-266-1631
laceya@remax.net

Jon Anderson
320-905-2187
jonanderson@remax.net

Ben Hooper
320-295-8192
benhooper@remax.net

Joe Haen
320-212-6973

joehaen@remax.net

Kathy Haen
320-522-1285

khaen@remax.net

Randy Ryan
320-894-2831

rpryan@remax.net

Lisa Walhof
320-979-7220

lisawalhof@remax.net

Willmar  320-231-1221
Spicer  320-796-0086
Olivia  320-523-2607

Like us on Facebook!
facebook.com/remaxpreferred

Find your agent at willmarareahomes.com
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314 5th St SW, Willmar
$400,000

Large retail opportunity in Downtown Willmar. Living 
quarters & potential income on 2nd fl oor. (#1) 2,500 sq. ft. 5 
beds, laundry, 2 baths (1 3/4), kitchen & living area. (#2) 700 

sq. ft. 1 bed/1 full bath, kitchen & living area. Additional 
income from parking lot available.  MLS# 6032919

625 W Bridge St, Redwood Falls
$475,000

Tire & Auto Shop FOR SALE! Great business opportunity. Located 
on a MN State Hwy w/heavy traffi c and loyal clientele. Offering a 

showroom, an offi ce, 4 service bays, cold storage, large fenced in lot & 
a paved display lot. Updates include new overhead doors, new HVAC 

system, an offi ce remodel & updated rest rooms. MLS# 6033120

Business
Opportunity

Business
Opportunity

NEW
LISTING

SERVING YOU WITH EXCELLENCE!

Doug Fenstra
Broker, ALC
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